inprocorp.com   |   Buy online and download BIM objects, specifications and installation instructions
InPro D
ecorative Surfaces
Shower Bases
Available in numerous colors, shower bases are easily
customizable to fit size and drain placement needs.
Featuring textured surface to reduce risk of slips and falls,
shower bases are also available with an ADA compliant

Custom
Fabrication
p. 266
Color Palette
p. 268
Accessories
inprocorp.com   |   Buy online and download BIM objects, specifications and installation instructions
Bath a
ccessories
27/8"
73mm
12" - 48”
300mm - 1220mm
Straight Grab Bar n
Item Numbers:
DSGB12ADA Straight Grab Bar, 12" length
DSGB16ADA Straight Grab Bar, 16" length
DSGB18ADA Straight Grab Bar, 18" length
DSGB24ADA Straight Grab Bar, 24" length
DSGB30ADA Straight Grab Bar, 30" length
DSGB32ADA Straight Grab Bar, 32" length
DSGB36ADA Straight Grab Bar, 36" length
DSGB42ADA Straight Grab Bar, 42" length
DSGB48ADA Straight Grab Bar, 48" length
181/2"
470mm
135º
27/8"